
Oxford Academia at Oxford 
Week 1 Sample Schedule

 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

8:00 AM Breakfast 7:30-9am
Open Office - Meds, drop in 8:15am 8:30 AM

9:00 AM

Arrival to Oxford

Convocation
At St. Mary's 9:45- 

11:00 

Major Class
9-12

Major Class
9-12

Major Class
9-12

Major Class
9-12

Major Class
9-12

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

Lunch in town
12-1:30

Lunch in town
12-1:30

Lunch in town
12-1:30

Lunch in town
12-1:30

Lunch in town
12-1:30

Weekend 
Programming

 
Examples: 

-Shakespeare play in 
Stattford

-Blenheim Palace
-Oxford local events

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

Major Class
9-12

Minor Class 
1:30-3:30

Afternoon 
Activities:

-Punting
-High Tea

-Watercolor Lesson
-Cheese Tasting
-Ashmolean Visit

-Sports on the Green, 
etc.

Minor Class 
1:30-3:30

Afternoon 
Activities:

-Punting
-High Tea

-Berry picking
-Visit to Pitt Rivers 

Museum
- Architectural 

Walking tour

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Unpacking, 
Settling

Afternoon 
Activities
4 - 5:30

Afternoon 
Activities
4 - 5:30

Afternoon 
Activities
4 - 5:30

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM
Dinner

5:30 - 6:45
Dinner

5:30 - 6:45
Dinner

5:30 - 6:45
Dinner

5:30 - 6:45
Dinner

5:30 - 6:45
Dinner

5:30 - 6:45
6:45 PM

7:15 PM Community Life Meetings
6:45 - 7:15 7:30 PM

8:00 PM

Orientation and 
Welcome

 Evening Activities
8-10pm

 Evening Activities 
or free time 

8-9pm

 Evening Activities
8-10pm

Examples:
-Historical Walking 
tour with Professor 

Jim Basker
-Shakespeare in the 

Park
-Concert on the 

Green

 Evening Activities 
or free time 

8-9pm

 Evening Activities
8-10pm

Examples:
-Oxford History; 

walking tour with 
Alexander Yen
-Jazz concert

-Theater (improv) 
show

-Q&A with Craig 
Masback about his 

career in sports

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Evening Guest 
Lecture/Workshop

Evening Guest 
Lecture/Workshop9:30 PM

10:00 PM
Campus Check-In 9:30-10pm 

 Room Check 10:30pm
10:30 PM

11:00 PM

Week 2 Sample Schedule

 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

8:00 AM

Weekend 
Programming

Examples: 
-Stonehenge

-Blenheim Palace
-London Trip

-Cotswolds Visit
-Local Oxford 

excursions

Breakfast 7:30-9am
Open Office - Meds, drop in 8:15am 8:30 AM

9:00 AM

Major Class
9-12

Major Class
9-12

Major Class
9-12

Major Class
9-12

Major Class
9-12

Presentation Prep

Departure or 
intersession for 

students staying 
two units

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

Lunch in town
12-1:30

Lunch in town
12-1:30

Lunch in town
12-1:30

Lunch in town
12-1:30

Lunch in town
12-1:30

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

Minor Class 
1:30-3:30

Afternoon 
Activities:
-High Tea
- Punting

- Board games at 
cafe

Running in 
Chistchurch 

Meadows
- Visit to Tolkien's 

grave

Minor Class 
1:30-3:30

Minor Class 
1:30-3:30

Packing + 
Departure Prep + 

Culminating 
Events

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM
Afternoon 
Activities
4 - 5:30

Afternoon 
Activities
4 - 5:30

Afternoon 
Activities
4 - 5:30

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM
Dinner

5:30 - 6:45
Dinner

5:30 - 6:45
Dinner

5:30 - 6:45
Dinner

5:30 - 6:45

Final Night Formal 
Dinner

5:30 - 6:456:45 PM

7:15 PM Community Life Meetings
6:45 - 7:15 

Closing Ceremony 
& Certificate 

Award

7:30 PM

8:00 PM  Evening Activities 
or free time 

8-9pm

 Evening Activities
8-10pm

Examples:
-Evening workshop in 
poetry with Professor 

Jim Basker
-Shakespear in the 

Park

 Evening Activities 
or free time 

8-9pm
 Evening Activities

8-10pm

Examples:
-Concert
-Theater

8:30 PM

9:00 PM
Evening Guest 

Lecture/Workshop
Evening Guest 

Lecture/Workshop
9:30 PM

10:00 PM
Campus Check-In 9:30-10pm 

 Room Check 10:30pm
10:30 PM

11:00 PM

*This is a sample schedule and is subject to change © 2025 Oxford Academia


